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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sidney Ufert142
Mid Illinois Gym

9.100 9.600 9.3009.000 37.000
1 1 2T 1T 1 

1 

Emma Doell185
Oly Mid Rivers

8.600 9.000 9.3009.350 36.250
10 5 1 2T 2 

2 

Willa Pruitt138
Mid Illinois Gym

8.800 9.200 8.6509.000 35.650
4T 2T 3T 10 3 

3 

Aelyn Means139
Mid Illinois Gym

8.700 9.200 8.6008.750 35.250
8T 3T 4 11 4 

4 

Paisely McCadney188
Oly Mid Rivers

9.000 7.900 9.3008.700 34.900
2T 9 5 3T 5 

5 

Abby Clowers141
Mid Illinois Gym

9.000 9.100 8.7507.700 34.550
3T 4 12 9 6 

6 

Sofia Moehn143
Mid Illinois Gym

8.800 8.000 8.9008.550 34.250
5T 7T 6 6 7 

7 

Abigail Gossett336
Springfield YMCA

8.800 7.600 8.8507.800 33.050
6* 10 11 7 8T

8T

Alisa Buchanan140
Mid Illinois Gym

8.800 8.700 8.0507.500 33.050
7* 6 13 13 9T

9T

Madeline Fennell187
Oly Mid Rivers

8.200 7.300 9.0008.000 32.500
12 11T 9T 4T 10 

10 

Lily Kreup337
Springfield YMCA

8.700 6.700 9.0008.000 32.400
9T 13 10T 5T 11T

11T

Alexandra Corey325
Springfield YMCA

8.100 7.300 8.8008.200 32.400
13 12T 7T 8 12T

12T

Sophia Doell186
Oly Mid Rivers

7.200 8.000 8.0008.200 31.400
14 8T 8T 14 13 

13 

Emmy Huffman324
Springfield YMCA

8.400 6.600 8.3007.300 30.600
11 14 14 12 14 

14 
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